Morocco Corporate rates for Europe HERTZ MAROC 21 Hertz. Validity Dates 01012014 - 31122015

HERTZ MAROC Z												H	ler	tz.
Tarif journalier LCD en Dirhams HT														
Catégorie	Acriss	Carburant	Clim	Type de voiture (ou similaire)	1 à 6 jours	7 à 12 jours	13 à 18 jours	19 à 24 jours	25 à 30 jours	1 à 3 mois	4 à 6 mois	7 à 12 mois	km supp HT EN DHS	Franchise applicable HT en DHS
A	MDMR	Essence	A/C	Hyundai I10 / Kia Picanto	230	194	174	157	144	130	123	117	1,00	5000
В	ECMR	Diesel	A/C	Peugeot 206 / Dacia Logan	253	223	200	180	166	149	142	135	1,00	6000
С	EDMR	Diesel	A/C	Renault Symbol	269	232	209	188	173	156	148	141	1,00	6500
D	EXMR	Diesel	A/C	VW Polo 1,4 TDI	276	236	213	191	176	158	151	143	1,00	6000
E	CDMR	Diesel	A/C	Hvundai I30 1.6 CRDI	372	291	261	235	217	195	185	176	1.40	10000
F	IDMR	Diesel	A/C	VW Passat 2,0 TDI / Skoda Octavia	478	426	384	345	318	286	272	258	1,80	14000
G	FFMR	Diesel	A/C	HYUNDAI SANTA FE	694	581	523	471	433	390	370	352	2,00	18000
V	IFMR	Diesel	A/C	Renault Kangoo, Dacia Duster 4*2	292	252	227	204	188	169	160	152	1,40	8000
					Kilom	étrages illimités								

LIVRAISONS / REPRISES

Г

Hertz Maroc assure le service de livraison et reprise des véhicules sur site :



SERVICES Assistance sur tot le territoire 24h/24h et 7 purs / Le remplacement du véhicule (catégorie équivalente) Documents administratifs : Décision de circulation, cate grise, vignette, attestation d'assurance, constats à l'amiable Gestion des premaritages (sure romaine)

	Description	Charge In Local Currency	Tax included	Comments or Details
"Rent it Here Leave It There" (RIHLIT)	Domestic ONE WAY	A surcharge will be applied if 1 to 2 days rental	No	Free If 3 days or more
	International	RESTRICTION: Renter cannot drive a Hentz Vehicle outside Morocco		
Delivery & Collection - out of office hours	Outside office hours	240 Dh per hour	No	240 Dh for delivery after office hours between 6h00 and 7h00 j 22h00 and 24h00 at the airport
Other Surcharges	Location Service Charge (LSC)	120 Dh per rental		
	Vehicle License Fee (VLF)	n/a	n/a	
	Minimum age	All drivers must hold a valid National driving Scence and have done so for at least one full year prior to rental.		21 Years Groups A.B. 81, 82, C, C1 23 Years Group E, F, I, G, H, V, Y Y1
Driver	Maximum age	the maximum age is 80 Years		A surcharge of 200 dh (sat not included) will be applied and the SCDW is mandatory
	Young Driver Surcharge	200 Dh per rental	No	from 21 to 25 years: Groups E, F,J, G, H,V, Y, Y1
	Additional Driver	150 DH per rental	No	For each additional driver. Max 300 dh per rental
Optional Extras	Baby/Infant Seats	50 Dh/per day with a maximum charge of 500 dh/per rental		Child seats are available on request, on all car groups and at all locations . Penalty fees in case of lost/broken CST : 1500 Dh
	Ski Racks	n/a	n/a	
	Lunzare Racks Snow Chains	n/a n/a	n/a	n/a
			n/a	
Refuelling	Refuelling Service Charge	200,00 th	n/a	Cars supplied FULL. Should renters return the car less than FULL, Hertz will charge for the cost of fair plus a Forkuling Service Charge.
			n/s	renters return the car less than FULL, Hertz will charge for the cost of fuel plus a Refueling Service Charge. A valid credit card is required at
Factor	Refuelling Service Charge	285.00M	n/s	renters return the car less than FULL, liertz will charge for the cost of four plau a Refueling Service Charge. A valid credit card is required as security in order to collect a hire vehicle. Can be or charge card
	Refueling Service Charge Method of Payment	200,00 GN	n/4	netter runn, the carl less the LAL, letter taid darge for the cost of taips in Andream Service Cargo. Availat credit cards in regard as instarts in roots to cost as instarts in roots to cost and disposite half on the accepted. Inferts of the carbon cards of the carbon carbon carbon and discount carbon and discount carbon carbon and discount carbon carbon and discount carbon and discount carbon carbon and discount c
Papart	Rehailing Service Charge Method of Payment Dyposit	20,00 Gri		retter return the car less than 1011, inter use that there are less than cost of final plus a Berkulley generate Carep. A valid credit card in required an security in order to called a bio- deposits will not be accepted. Nerts will table a credit card imposit an adoptable to called a bio- meter over and bayes those and education. The final annoast daw will be calculated and deducation. The final annoast daw will be calculated and deducation there retails. These can group, new workhole on a foreward han with 41 boors.
Papart	Refueling Service Charge Method of Payment Deposit	20,000 New acapti mat mgir endi orib indulty American Egrens, Siver, Sab, Maternard and Yau. Adapati is regioned al the time of restd A & & A & A & A & A & A & A & A & A & A		netter runn: the car is the Margin for the Cost of Large for the Cost of Large for the Loss of Corps, Service Corps, Availat criefle and in regarded assuring in order to added a the which, Cashor on the anophil disposed to the cost of the service of the service of the service additional costs in service by the additional costs in the addi
Pignest Car Andrábility Cana Kandar Fanfa	Tehuting Service Carge Method of Payment Deposit Freesoft Request	20100 h Norte anopte mest negar orekt onek induleg Koner, an Spren, Cale, Mastersand and You. A diseposit is required at the term of varial A Skill, ES, CE, LY S, V.T		netters myon the car's less that Service Charge for the construction of the service of the Service Charge. A valid construction of the service valetals, can or charge and valetals. Can or charge and valetals, can or charge and service and can or charge and service and can or charge and service and and and can of charge and the service of the service and method of the service and method of the service and and declard deformed and remethod and declard deformed and remethod Service and process of the service and the service and and declard deformed and remethod Service and service and the service and the service and service and s
Papanat Car Analability	Tehuling Service Clarge Rebol of Payment Deposit Persont Report Endog lefo forsige countries	2000 DN Herts except not ngin and ack holding American Darws, Diver Cob, Materian and Via. Adaposit is regioned as the form of variat Adaposit is regioned as the form of variat Adaposit is regioned as the form of variat Addition of the Ad	- n/s	netter myna the ar is the darge for he Cott, her en at diar gaf or he Cott and the darge for he Cott and the darge for he Cott and the darge for he welche. Can be many and welche Caral on a darge and welche Caral on a darge and dargent and on the accepter. The second second second second and dargent and and the second cott and dargent and and the and dargent and the second Cott and the second second second the second second second second second and dargent and second second second Cott and the second second second second the second second second second second and dargent and second second second Cott and the second second second second second second second second second second the second secon

All drivers must present a valid driving licence for one full year prior to rental. Al d'INès mas present a Verse verse serve a la contra de la contra de

CAR GROUP	ACRISS	CDW Collision Damage Waiver	TP Theft Protection	PAI Personal Insurance	SCDW Super Collision Damage Waiver	Deposit for SCDW	
		Amont per day	TP	Amont per day	Amount per	Excess	
A	MDMR	included	included	included	60	6 000	
в	ECMR	included	included	included	65	6 500	
B2	EXMR	included	included	included	65	6 500	
B1	EDMR	included	included	included	70	7 000	
c	CDMR	included	included	included	75	7 500	
C1	CDMD	included	included	included	75	7 500	
Y	IFMR	included	included	included	90	9 000	
E	IDMR	included	included	included	90	9 000	
1	IVMR	included	included	included	90	9 000	
F	CDAR	included	included	included	90	9 000	
G	SDAR	included	included	included	150	15 000	
Y1	FEMR	included	included	included	150	15 000	
v	FVMR	included	included	included	150	15 000	

<u>COW: collision Damage Wolver</u> This option limits: your financial lability for damage to the Hertz whick its parts and accessories, when the provided whicle is used in accorduace with the terms and conditions of the rental agreement. In the venet d'amage to the car or any part of it occurring during the period of hirs, the non-wakable Excess will apply.

Super Califician Damage Welver / SCOW J The purchase of SCOW in addition to COW reduces the non-waivable Excess when the provided whicle is used in accordance with the terms and conditions of the real agreement.

and configure these where COVM 2 Saver Colling homes where VSCMP 14 hor Cover: Colling homes where where COVM 2 Saver Colling homes where VSCMP 14 hor Cover: Save Cover Cover Cover 2 Saver Cover Cover 2 Saver Cover Cover 2 Saver Cover 2 Saver Cover 2 Saver Cover Cover Cov

<u>Their protection (TP)</u> This option limits your financial liability for loss or theft of the Hertz vehicle, its parts and accessories, when the provided whicle is used conditions in accedance with the terms and of the rental agreement. In the event of damage to the car or any part of it occurring during the partial of hire, the non-valuable faceus will apply.

Parsonal Acident Insurance (PAI) This converse applied in case of disordement, lajoury or death resulting from an acident 100000 bit results assenge, including the driver. 10000 bit for each pressure, including the driver.